Election Committee Subsector Ordinary
Elections voter turnouts (1600)

Following are the voter turnout figures for the 2021 Election Committee
Subsector Ordinary Elections as at 4pm today (September 19).

Subsector Electorate

Voter Cumulative

Turnout Turnout

Rate (%)

Commercial (third) 93
97.85%

Financial Services 195
88.21%

Insurance 88
86.36%

Architectural, Surveying, 55
96.36%
Planning and Landscape

Chinese Medicine 51
94.12%

Education 1,750

68.63%

Legal 30
100.00%

Medical and Health Services 82
91.46%

Social Welfare 144
81.25%

Technology and Innovation 54
98.15%

Labour 407
94.10%

Representatives of members of 1,083

83.19%

Cumulative
91
172
76
53
48
1,201
30
75
117
53
383
901


http://www.government-world.com/election-committee-subsector-ordinary-elections-voter-turnouts-1600/
http://www.government-world.com/election-committee-subsector-ordinary-elections-voter-turnouts-1600/

Area Committees, District Fight
Crime Committees, and District
Fire Safety Committees of Hong
Kong and Kowloon

Representatives of members of
85.88%

Area Committees, District Fight

Crime Committees, and District

Fire Safety Committees of the

New Territories

Total
80.51%

The voter turnout figures are for temporary reference only.
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