<u>Election Committee Subsector Ordinary</u> <u>Elections voter turnouts (1600)</u>

Following are the voter turnout figures for the 2021 Election Committee Subsector Ordinary Elections as at 4pm today (September 19).

Subsector Voter Cumulative	Electorate	Cumulative
Turnout Turr	nout	
Rate (%	6) 	
Commercial (third) 97.85%	93	91
Financial Services 88.21%	195	172
Insurance 86.36%	88	76
Architectural, Surveying, 96.36%	55	53
Planning and Landscape		
Chinese Medicine 94.12%	51	48
Education 68.63%	1,750	1,201
Legal 100.00%	30	30
Medical and Health Services 91.46%	82	75
Social Welfare 81.25%	144	117
Technology and Innovation 98.15%	54	53
Labour 94.10%	407	383
Representatives of members of 83.19%	1,083	901

Area Committees, District Fight Crime Committees, and District Fire Safety Committees of Hong Kong and Kowloon		
Representatives of members of 85.88% Area Committees, District Fight Crime Committees, and District Fire Safety Committees of the New Territories	857	736

Total

3,936

4,889

80.51%

The voter turnout figures are for temporary reference only.